

GWA Chamber of Commerce 2024 Annual Friends Membership Invoice

Dear Friend of the Chamber,

Thank you for your support of the *GWA Chamber of Commerce*, enabling the GWA Chamber to sponsor quality programs and activities intended to promote and stimulate local business and economic development, civic participation, member and community advocacy, and education in the Towns of Wheatland, Caledonia and Surrounding Areas. A *Friends Membership is a contributory membership FOR INDIVIDUALS ONLY (Non-Organization)* to help financially support the GWA Chamber of Commerce and its initiatives. This class of membership does not have voting rights, but does provide access to GWA Chamber published information (i.e., Annual Reports, Operating Plans) and the opportunity to participate in designated Chamber activities. A *Friends Membership is a great way to help make a difference in the communities served by the GWA Chamber of Commerce!*

The GWA Chamber of Commerce is a New York State Not-for-Profit Corporation with a purpose to promote common business interests in the Towns of Wheatland, Caledonia and Surrounding Areas of Western New York State, for the benefit of its members, all local commercial enterprises and the communities served.

To join <u>or</u> renew an annual Friends Membership, complete the information below and mail this form with a check for fee payment to:

GWA Chamber of Commerce P.O. Box 95 Scottsville, NY 14546

Make checks for \$ 30.00 payable to: "GWA Chamber of Commerce, Inc."

For questions, contact a the Chamber via email at membership@gwachamber.org

INDIVIDUAL MEMBER INFORMATION (please print):		
Name:	Date:	
Address:Street Address	City	Zip Code
Phone Number: Email: _		
INTERESTS (circle any that apply): 1 - Operations 2 - Marketing and Promotion	Thank You for	
3 - Fundraising 4 - Community Benefit Programs5 - Economic & Community Development Programs	Together (We Can!!